Name of the Corporate Debtor: Arihant Retail Private Limited

Date of Commencement of Insolvency Resolution Process: May 02, 2025
List of creditors as on July 29, 2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in )

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted A tof Amount of any
. Whether | % of voting share mount o mutual dues, Amount of claim | Amount of claim .
SI. No. Date of . Amount of claim . . i contingent [P . Remarks, if any
Department Government . Amount claimed . Nature of claim related in CoC, if . that may be set- | under verification not admitted
receipt admitted X claim
party? applicable off
The claims may undergo a
change on the basis of
supporting documents that
may be received in the
1 |Income Tax 28.07.2025 2202,297,542.00| 32,351,026.00 No 2169,946,516.00 z0.00 |uture:
The claims may undergo a
change on the basis of
supporting documents that
may be received in the
2 Commercial Taxes Department 29.07.2025 %1,048,361,812.00 No 31,048,361,812.00 %0.00|future.
Employee State Insurance
3 . ) . . 04.07.2025 %67,010.00 %67,010.00 No 0.00 %0.00
corporation regional office Chennai
Total - - 1,250,726,364 32,418,036 1,218,308,328 30.00




